THE DATASHEET OF
HRN-56/400V
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
HRN-56
       208              240              400              480               575
             AC 3x 276 V                  AC 3x 460 V   AC 3x 550 V   AC 3x 660 V
             AC 3x 300 V                  AC 3x 500 V   AC 3x 600 V   AC 3x 700 V
8595188130134

              IP40 from front panel/                    IP40 from front panel/
                       IP10 terminals                                    IP20 terminals
III.
2
          solid wire max. 2x 2.5 or 1x 4/
 with sleeve max. 1x 2.5 or 2x 1.5 (AWG 12)
   90 x 17.6 x 64 mm (3.5˝ x 0.7˝ x 2.5˝)                 90 x 52 x 65 mm (3.5  ̋x 2  ̋x 2.6˝)
  65 g (2.3 oz.)     65 g (2.3 oz.)     66 g (2.3 oz.)    110 g (3.9 oz.)   110 g (3.9 oz.)
EN 60255-1, EN 60255-26, EN 60255-27
Hysteresis
EAN code
max.1x 2.5, max. 2x 1.5/
with sleeve max. 1x 1.5
(AWG 12)
1-MODULE
HRN-56/208 - 3x 208 V
HRN-56/240 - 3x 240 V
HRN-56/400 - 3x 400 V
3-MODULE
HRN-56/480 - 3x 480 V
HRN-56/575 - 3x 575 V
Supply terminal
(L1- L2- L3)
Indication
Adjusting value